
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

78 
14 
0 

12 
8 
9 

55 
44 
15 

Name 

Jacob  Owens 
Tyler DeHart 
Joe Beaver 
Willy DeHart 
Joe Jennings 
Will Jennings 
Billy Hayes 
Dawson Phillips 
Nathan Greene 

Class 
Modifieds 

Modifieds 

Modifieds 

Modifieds 

Modifieds 

Modifieds 

Modifieds 

Modifieds 

Modifieds 

Best Tm 

12.833 
13.044 
13.047 
13.228 
13.638 
13.668 
13.696 
13.772 

Diff 

0.211 
0.214 
0.395 
0.805 
0.835 
0.863 
0.939 

Best Speed 

70.132 
68.997 
68.981 
68.037 
65.992 
65.847 
65.713 
65.350 

- 

In Lap 

2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
0 

Nat/State 

Anderson 
Alexandria 
Cicero 
Alexandria 
Richmond 
Richmond 
Anderson 
Anderson 
Muncie 

Sponsor 

Jacob Owens 
Willy DeHart 
Mike Craft 
Willy DeHaet 
D&J Homes 
Joe Jennings 
Team Transport 
Dale Phillips 
Nathan Greene 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 6/8/2024 6:55:52 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Action Entertainment 

Ohio Wheelman Series/Sat. Night Racing 

Modifidies 

Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 17:55:17 

Anderson Speedway 0.250 miles 

6/8/2024 05:45 PM 


