Ohio Wheelman Series/Sat. Night Racing

Sorted on best lap time

Modifidies

Qualifying Started at 17:55:17

Anderson Speedway 0.250 miles

6/8/2024 05:45 PM



Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Nat/State	Sponsor
1	78	Jacob Owens	Modifieds	12.833		70.132	2	Anderson	Jacob Owens
2	14	Tyler DeHart	Modifieds	13.044	0.211	68.997	2	Alexandria	Willy DeHart
3	0	Joe Beaver	Modifieds	13.047	0.214	68.981	2	Cicero	Mike Craft
4	12	Willy DeHart	Modifieds	13.228	0.395	68.037	2	Alexandria	Willy DeHaet
5	8	Joe Jennings	Modifieds	13.638	0.805	65.992	2	Richmond	D&J Homes
6	9	Will Jennings	Modifieds	13.668	0.835	65.847	2	Richmond	Joe Jennings
7	55	Billy Hayes	Modifieds	13.696	0.863	65.713	2	Anderson	Team Transport
8	44	Dawson Phillips	Modifieds	13.772	0.939	65.350	2	Anderson	Dale Phillips
9	15	Nathan Greene	Modifieds			_	0	Muncie	Nathan Greene

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: Action Entertainment

Printed: 6/8/2024 6:55:52 PM